
SK 3201.900
Fitting G ⅜"
State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)

https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en


SK 3201.900 - Fitting G ⅜" 

The G ⅜" internal threaded adaptor can be used to create fixed piping on the air/water heat 
exchanger for both the inlet and return.

Features

Model No. SK 3201.900

Product description The G ⅜" internal threaded adaptor can be used to create fixed 
piping on the air/water heat exchanger for both the inlet and return.

Material Brass

Valve design G⅜" internal thread

To fit Model No. 3209....
3210....
3363....
3364....
3373....
3374....
3375....

OUT_PRESSURE_ADJUSTMENT_R
ANGE

1 ‐ 10 bar

Packs of 2 pc(s).

Net weight 0.13

Gross weight 0.131

Customs tariff number 83015000

EAN 4028177669420

ETIM 9 EC002620

ETIM 8 EC002620

ECLASS 8.0 27189261

© Rittal 2026 2



Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2026 3


