

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3201.900

### Fitting G $\frac{3}{8}$ "

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/sg-en](http://rittal.com/sg-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SK 3201.900 - Fitting G $\frac{3}{8}$ "

The G  $\frac{3}{8}$ " internal threaded adaptor can be used to create fixed piping on the air/water heat exchanger for both the inlet and return.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3201.900
Product description	The G $\frac{3}{8}$ " internal threaded adaptor can be used to create fixed piping on the air/water heat exchanger for both the inlet and return.
Material	Brass
Valve design	G $\frac{3}{8}$ " internal thread
To fit Model No.	3209.... 3210.... 3363.... 3364.... 3373.... 3374.... 3375....
OUT_PRESSURE_ADJUSTMENT_RANGE	1 - 10 bar
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.13
Gross weight	0.131
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177669420
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

# Approvals

---

Certificates

EAC